LAPIS Semiconductor
IC REG LDO 15V 0.5A TO220FP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
BA178M15T.pdf
In Stock
508 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $1.19
10 pcs $1.051
25 pcs $0.949
100 pcs $0.831
250 pcs $0.729
500 pcs $0.644
1000 pcs $0.509
2500 pcs $0.475
5000 pcs $0.451
BA178M15T Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy BA178M15T,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 15V
Voltage - Input: 17.5 V ~ 30 V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 2V @ 500mA
Supplier Device Package: TO-220FP
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Bulk
Package / Case: TO-220-3 Full Pack
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Through Hole
Current - Output: 500mA
Current - Limit (Min): -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
BA178M15T Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
BA178M20CP-E2
IC REG LDO 20V 0.5A TO-220CP
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
BA178M12T
IC REG LDO 12V 0.5A TO220FP
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
BA178M15FP-E2
IC REG LDO 15V 0.5A TO252-3
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
BA178M15FD-E2
ROHM
RFQ
BA178M18T
IC REG LDO 18V 0.5A TO220FP
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
BA178M18CP-E2
IC REG LDO 18V 0.5A TO-220CP
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
BA178M18FP
IC REG LDO 18V 0.5A TO-252
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
BA178M15
ROHM
RFQ
BA178M15CP-E2
IC REG LDO 15V 0.5A TO220CP-3
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
BA178M18FP-E2
IC REG LDO 18V 0.5A TO252-3
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
1N4740PE3/TR8
DIODE ZENER 10V 1W DO204AL
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
UMG5NTR
TRANS 2NPN PREBIAS 0.15W UMT5
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
BUK7Y25-60EX
MOSFET N-CH 60V 34A LFPAK
Nexperia USA Inc.
RFQ
9G0924G102
FAN 92X38MM 24VDC
Sanyo Denki America Inc.
RFQ
ATS-19B-140-C3-R0
HEATSINK 25X25X25MM L-TAB T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
A14950-08
TFLEX 580,DC1 9" X 9"
Laird Technologies - Thermal Materials
RFQ
CMS3-1-R
CMC 28UH 5.7A 2LN SMD
Eaton
RFQ
PKX50B1/8
SWITCH KNOB RIBBED 0.59" PKX SER
TE Connectivity ALCOSWITCH Switches
RFQ
LQP15MN5N1B02D
FIXED IND 5.1NH 140MA 700 MOHM
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
MHQ1005P24NGT000
FIXED IND 24NH 230MA 1.2 OHM SMD
TDK Corporation
RFQ